www.advantek.com · info@advantek.com ©2018 Advantek Inc.   T-30009-3
Advantek's LOKREEL® Hub Extenders are designed to enable
more width options and a flat hub surface after assembly,
while keeping advantage in flange shipment. Same high-
impact polystyrene material is applied. The hub extenders are
with the same interlocking core pin as 13" LOKREEL® Pro, Lite
and Ultra.
> Hub Diameter options of 4" and 7" for 13" LOKREEL®, and 6"

120mm 104mm 8mm 8mm
136mm 104mm 16mm 16mm
Ordering Information
Reel size 13" Reel 15" Reel
Extender width 4" Diameter 7" Diameter 6" Diameter
28mm XHA00428SW XHA00728SW XHA00628SW
40mm XHA00440SW XHA00740SW XHA00640SW
72mm XHA00472SW XHA00772SW XHA00672SW
104mm XHA004104SW XHA007104SW XHA006104SW
Note: The values presented for this product are typical laboratory data and may be changed without notice.
Note: Please contact with Advantek Sales for the availability.
Technology Made For You™ PACKAGING REELS
LOKREEL® Hub Extender